ZACAZ

Station

Esso Express -
Villeneuve-sur-Yonne

4, rue de Collingham - Rue de
Braubach

89500 - Villeneuve-sur-Yonne
Station service gA're par Casino et

devenu maintenant Esso Express
48.087819 3.297068

15/03/24

Gasoil+ Gasoil

15/03/24
1.859€

E85

15/03/24
0.879€

Liste des stations pour Villeneuve-sur-Yonne ( 89500 )

GPL
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